МАОУ СШ № 9 г. Енисейска
	класс
	Дата проведения ВПР по предмету

	
	Русский язык
	Математика 
	Окружающий мир
	История 
	Биология 
	География
	Обществознание
	Физика
	Химия
	Иностранный язык

	5 класс
	15.09 (ч.1), 

17.09

(ч.2)
	22.09
	24.09
	×
	×
	×
	×
	×
	×
	×

	6 класс
	15.09
	22.09
	×
	17.09
	25.09
	×
	×
	×
	×
	×

	7 класс
	15.09
	22.09
	×
	17.09
	29.09
	01.10
	24.09
	×
	×
	×

	8 класс
	16.09
	22.09
	×
	18.09
	29.09
	01.10
	24.09
	06.10
	×
	08.10, 09.10

	9 класс
	16.09
	22.09
	×
	18.09
	29.09
	01.10
	24.09
	06.10
	08.10
	×


